Troemner Brass Weight Sets

Effective March 1, 2008

DENOMINATION

500gx1g
1000gx1g
50gx1g
50gx1mg
50 g x 10 mg
100gx1g
100 g x 1 mg
100 g x 10 mg
500gx1g
500gx1mg
500 g x 10 mg
1000gx1g
1000 g x 1 mg
1000 g x 10 mg
200gx1g
200gx1mg
200 g x 10 mg
500 mg x 1 mg
2000gx1g
2000 g x 1 mg
2000 g x 10 mg
50 g x 10 mg
50 g x 100 mg
50gx1g

BRASS SET NO CERT

PART #

300
301
310
310-01
310-10
311
311-01
311-10
312
312-01
312-10
313
313-01
313-10

314-01

P PP DD PP PP DD PP PP DD DB PR PP D

PRICE

Troemner Brass individual Weights
Effective March 1, 2008

DENOMINATION

1mg

2 mg
5mg
10 mg
20 mg
50 mg
100 mg
200 mg

BRASS SET NO CERT

PART #

61010
61020
61050
61011
61021
61051
61012
61022
61052
61013
61023
61053
61014
61024
61054
61015
61025
61055
61016
61026

PP PP PP PP PP DD PP PP DD PR

PRICE

7.60
7.60
7.60
7.60
7.60
7.60
7.60
7.60
7.60
6.50
6.50
6.50
6.50
6.50
7.60
8.70
15.50
24.70
43.30
78.30

Troemner 2008 Weight Price List

BRASS SET W/TRACEABLE

PART #

300T
301T
310T
310-01T

3417

Unadjusted Weight Set
Unadjusted Weight Set

P PP PP PP DD PP PR DD DB PHBR P

PRICE

176.10
202.90
126.70
177.20
165.80
131.80
179.20
137.00
179.20
179.20
174.10
213.20
220.40
216.30
146.30
185.40
154.50
162.70
289.40
300.80
296.60
147.30

BRASS SET W/TRACEABLE

PART #

61010T
61020T
61050T
61011T
61021T
61051T
61012T
61022T
61052T
61013T
61023T
61053T
61014T
61024T
61054T
61015T
61025T
61055T
61016T
61026T

PP PP PP PP DD DD PP PP DD PR

PRICE

23.70
23.70
23.70
23.70
23.70
23.70
23.70
23.70
23.70
21.60
21.60
21.60
21.60
21.60
22.70
23.70
26.80
48.40
86.50
123.60

Additional
Description

Aluminum
Aluminum
Aluminum
Aluminum
Aluminum
Aluminum
Aluminum
Stainless Steel
Stainless Steel
Brass

Brass

Brass

Brass

Brass

Brass

Brass

Brass

Brass

Brass

Brass

For availability & lead time please email or fax requests to us
To place orders please call or fax.

PH: 919 776-7737
FX: 919 774-1622
weights@goscales.com


Kevin Lamberth
Text Box
For availability & lead time please email or fax requests to us
To place orders please call or fax.  
 
PH: 919 776-7737
FX: 919 774-1622  
weights@goscales.com 


Troemner 2008 Weight Price List

Troemner Brass Hook and Slotted Weights
Effective March 1, 2008

GRAM BRASS SLOTTED WEIGHTS AND SETS

BRASS SLOTTED BRASS SLOTTED WEIGHTS AND  Additional

DENOMINATION "o PRICE PART # PRICE Description

500gx10g 53503 $ 70.00 53503T $ 188.50

500gx10g 53503C $ 82.40 53503CT $ 181.30 Setin Case
500gx10g 53504 $ 73.10 53504T $ 184.40

500gx10g 53504C $ 83.40 53504CT $ 182.30 Setin Case
500gx1g 53505 $ 98.90 53505T $ 203.90

500gx1g 53505C $ 108.20 53505CT $ 208.10 Setin Case
500gx1g 53506 $ 103.00 53506T $ 217.30

1 g, Aluminum 53001 $ 7.60 53001T $ 23.70 Aluminum
2 g, Aluminum 53002 $ 7.60 53002T $ 23.70 Aluminum
5 g, Aluminum 53005 $ 7.60 53005T $ 23.70 Aluminum
10 g, Brass 53010 $ 7.60 53010T $ 23.70 Brass

20 g, Brass 53020 $ 7.60 53020T $ 23.70 Brass

50 g, Brass 53050 $ 8.70 53050T $ 25.80 Brass

100 g, Brass 53100 $ 9.70 53100T $ 26.80 Brass

200 g, Brass 53200 $ 14.40 53200T $ 39.10 Brass

500 g, Brass 53500 $ 24.70 53500T $ 50.50 Brass

50 g Hanger 56207 $ 10.80 56207T $ 24.70 Aluminum
Weight Rack 53000 $ 17.50 Aluminum

NEWTON BRASS SLOTTED WEIGHTS AND SETS
BRASS SLOTTED BRASS SLOTTED WEIGHTS AND  Additional
DENOMINATION PART # PRICE PART # PRICE Description

5Nx0.1N 53504-01 $ 167.90 53504-01T $ 329.60

5Nx0.1N 53504-01C $ 175.10 53504-01CT $ 321.40 Setin Case
0.1N 53010-01 $ 13.40 53010-01T $ 28.80 Brass
05N 53050-01 $ 15.50 53050-01T $ 33.00 Brass

1N 53100-01 $ 17.50 53100-01T $ 33.00 Brass

5N 53500-01 $ 43.30 53000-01T $ 63.90 Brass

0.5 N Hanger 56207 N $ 17.50 56207 NT $ 28.80 Aluminum
Weight Rack 53000 $ 17.50 Aluminum

GRAM HOOKED INDIVIDUAL WEIGHTS AND SET - CLASS 6
DENOMINATION BRASS SLOTTED BRASS SLOTTED WEIGHTS AND

PART # PRICE PART # PRICE
1000gx10g 56206 $ 89.60 56206T $ 197.80
109 50010 $ 6.50 50010T $ 22.70
209 50020 $ 6.50 500207 $ 22.70
509 50050 $ 7.60 50050T $ 23.70
100 g 50100 $ 8.70 501007 $ 24.70
200 g 50200 $ 14.40 50200T $ 39.10
500 g 50500 $ 21.60 505007 $ 46.40
1000 g 51000 $ 41.20 51000T $ 64.90

GRAM NEWTON HOOKED WEIGHTS - CLASS 6
DENOMINATION

BRASS SLOTTED BRASS SLOTTED WEIGHTS AND
PART # PRICE PART # PRICE

1I0Nx0.1N 56206-01 $ 152.40 56206-01T $ 303.90
0.1N 50010-10 $ 10.30 50010-10T $ 24.70
0.2N 50020-01 $ 9.70 50020-01T $ 24.70
05N 50050-01 $ 12.40 50050-01T $ 26.80
1N 50100-01 $ 14.40 50100-01T $ 28.80
2N 50200-01 $ 19.60 50200-01T $ 46.40
5N 50500-01 $ 30.90 50500-01T $ 55.60
10N 51000-01 $ 63.90 51000-01T $ 85.50

METRIC STUDENT WEIGHT SET

BRASS S| TED
PART # PRICE
Metric Set, 50gx1g  61005-01 $ 10.80

DENOMINATION

APOTHECARY AND METRIC WEIGHT SET
BRASS SLOTTED BRASS SLOTTED WEIGHTS AND
DENOMINATION PART # PRICE PART # PRICE

50g x 10mg, 2 0z ap x 22 $ 81.40 22T $ 242.10
ACCESSORIES

DENOMINATION PART # PRICE
2-3/8" Weight Forceps, SS 228 $ 3.20

3-5/16" Wt. Forceps, SS 229 $ 3.20



